
TASB Summer Leadership Institute (SLI) 2025 

San Antonio 

 Early registration: Wednesday, April 16-Tuesday, May 13 Cost: $535 
 Standard registration: Wednesday, May 14-Tuesday, June 10 Cost: $560 
 On-site registration: Wednesday, June 11-Saturday, June 14 Cost: $610 

Ft. Worth  

 Early registration: Wednesday, April 16-Wednesday, May 21 Cost: $535 
 Standard registration: Thursday, May 22-Tuesday, June 17 Cost: $560 
 On-Site registration: Wednesday, June 18-Saturday, June 21 Cost: $610 

 

Conference Schedule 

Wednesday 
3-6 p.m. Badge Pickup 
6-9 p.m. Pre-Conference Session (includes dinner) 

 Evaluating and Improving Student Outcomes / SB 1566 Training 
This training is required every two years and fulfills the three-hour biennial CEC requirement for 
Evaluating and Improving Student Outcomes training. 

Thursday 
7-8 a.m. Breakfast & Badge Pickup 
8-9:15 a.m. General Session with Seb Terry 
9:30 a.m.-4:30 p.m. 

 Board Officer Institute (For Board Officers) 
 Texas Trustee Institute (Day One) (For New Board Members) 

9:30-11:45 a.m. Concurrent Sessions 
11:45 a.m.-12:45 p.m. Lunch 
1-4:30 p.m. Concurrent Sessions 

Friday 
7-8 a.m. Breakfast & Badge Pickup 
8-9:30 a.m. General Session with Kriesten Ziman 
9:30 a.m.-3:45 p.m. 

 Texas Trustee Institute (Day Two) (For New Board Members) 

9:45 a.m.-12 p.m. Concurrent Sessions 
12:15-1:15 p.m. Lunch 
1:30-4 p.m. Concurrent Sessions 
4-5 p.m. Closing General Session with Mickey Smith, Jr. 

Saturday 
7:30-8:30 a.m. Breakfast 
8-11 a.m. Evaluating and Improving Student Outcomes / SB 1566 Training (For New Board 
Members) This training is required every two years and fulfills the three-hour biennial CEC 
requirement for Evaluating and Improving Student Outcomes training. 
8:45-10:45 a.m. Post-Legislative Update (for Experienced Board Members) 
This session is required for experienced board members after each legislative session (every two 
years) and fulfills the requirement for an update to the Texas Education Code. 
11:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. Legislative Advisory Council (LAC) Meeting 
This meeting is for Legislative Advisory Council members only. 


